Blutspenden bis zum 30.08.2024

Di
Fr
Mo
Fr
Mi
Mo
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mo

02.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.04.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.04.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.06.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Petershagen 32469 - Windheim

Ev. Gemeindehaus "Haus Curia", Windheim

Dorfstr. 6

Petershagen 32469 - Frille
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Mitteldorf 3

Petershagen 32469 - Friedewalde
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Am Denkmal 4

Petershagen 32469 - Ovenstadt
Martin-Luther-Haus
BrinkstraRe 11

Petershagen 32469 - Wasserstralie
Vereinsheim des TuS Wasserstra, Re
Schilerweg 9

Petershagen 32469 - Neuenknick
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Zum Husterbruch 2

Petershagen 32469
Grundschule Petershagen
Koppelweg 12

Petershagen 32469 - Frille
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Mitteldorf 3

Petershagen 32469 - Lahde
Stadtische Sekundarschule
Bultweg 23

Petershagen 32469 - Windheim

Ev. Gemeindehaus "Haus Curia", Windheim

Dorfstr. 6



Mo
Fr
Di
Mo

08.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Petershagen 32469 - Friedewalde
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Am Denkmal 4

Petershagen 32469 - Ovenstadt
Martin-Luther-Haus
BrinkstralRe 11

Petershagen 32469 - Wasserstralie
Vereinsheim des TuS Wasserstra, 3e
Schilerweg 9

Petershagen 32469 - Neuenknick
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Zum Husterbruch 2

Petershagen 32469
Grundschule Petershagen
Koppelweg 12



